Form 3160-5 (June 2015) DE B SUNDRY Do not use the abandoned we SUBMIT IN 1. Type of Well ☑ Oil Well □ Gas Well □ Ott 2. Name of Operator DEVON ENERGY PRODUCT 3a. Address P O BOX 250 ARTESIA, NM 88201 4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T Sec 20 T23S R32E NESE 198	enter an proposals.		FORM APPROVED OMB NO. 1004-0137 Expires: January 31, 2018 5. Lease Serial No. NMNM86153 6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name 7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No. 8. Well Name and No. TOMCAT 20 FED 05 9. API Well No. 30-025-35234-00-S1 10. Field and Pool or Exploratory Area DIAMONDTAIL-DELAWARE 11. County or Parish, State LEA COUNTY, NM				
					DEDODT OD OTH		<u></u>
	12. CHECK THE APPROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO INDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, REPORT, OR OTHER DATA						JATA
TYPE OF SUBMISSION TYPE OF ACTION							
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is true and correct. Electronic Submission #510120 verified by the BLM Well Information System For DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COM LP, sent to the Hobbs Committed to AFMSS for processing by PRISCILLA PEREZ on 04/09/2020 (20PP1993SE) Name(Printed/Typed) JENNIFER HARMS Title REGULATORY COMPLIANCE ANALYST							
Signature (Electronic S	Submission)			020			
Signature (Electronic S	THIS SPACE FC	DR FEDERA	Date 04/08/20		SE		
Approved ByJONATHON SHEP/ Conditions of approval, if any, are attache certify that the applicant holds legal or equ which would entitle the applicant to condu Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 States any false, fictitious or fraudulent	 d. Approval of this notice does uitable title to those rights in the ict operations thereon. U.S.C. Section 1212, make it a 	crime for any pe				agency	Date 04/16/2020 of the United
· ····	r	,	J				

(Instructions on page 2) ** BLM REVISED **

Revisions to Operator-Submitted EC Data for Sundry Notice #510120

	Operator Submitted	BLM Revised (AFMSS)			
Sundry Type:	SHUTIN SR	SHUTIN NOI			
Lease:	NMNM86153	NMNM86153			
Agreement:					
Operator:	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION CO., L 333 WEST SHERIDAN AVENUE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-5015 Ph: 405-552-6560	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION COM LP P O BOX 250 ARTESIA, NM 88201 Ph: 575-748-1854			
Admin Contact:	JENNIFER HARMS REGULATORY COMPLIANCE ANALYST E-Mail: jennifer.harms@dvn.com	JENNIFER HARMS REGULATORY COMPLIANCE ANALYST E-Mail: jennifer.harms@dvn.com			
	Ph: 405-552-6560	Ph: 405-552-6560			
Tech Contact:	JENNIFER HARMS REGULATORY COMPLIANCE ANALYST E-Mail: jennifer.harms@dvn.com	JENNIFER HARMS REGULATORY COMPLIANCE ANALYST E-Mail: jennifer.harms@dvn.com			
	Ph: 405-552-6560	Ph: 405-552-6560			
Location: State: County:	NM LEA	NM LEA			
Field/Pool:	SAND DUNES; BONE SPRING	DIAMONDTAIL-DELAWARE			
Well/Facility:	TOM CAT 20 FEDERAL 5 Sec 20 T23S R32E 1980FSL 660FEL	TOMCAT 20 FED 05 Sec 20 T23S R32E NESE 1980FSL 660FEL			

Harms, Jenny

From:	jshepard@blm.gov
Sent:	Thursday, April 16, 2020 9:35 PM
То:	Harms, Jenny
Subject:	Well TOMCAT 20 FED 05
Attachments:	EC510120.pdf

The sundry for ShutIn Notice you submitted has been approved by the BLM. Your original Electronic Commerce (EC) transmission was assigned ID 510120. Please be sure to open and save all attachments to this message, since they contain important information.

Shut in till 04/16/2021